
•   APRIL 30TH (TUES) - MEET AND GREET YOUR TEAM

•   MAY 4ST (SAT) - START OF SEASON

•   MAY 14th (TUES) - PICTURE DAY FOR ALL NOVICE AND ALL TYKE 

•   MAY 16th (THURS) - PICTURE DAY FOR ALL JUNIOR

•   MAY 21nd (TUES) - PICTURE DAY FOR ALL INTERMEDIATE AND REFEREES/LINESMEN

•   MAY 28th (TUES) - PICTURE ORDERS AND PAYMENT DUE

•   MAY 28th (TUES) - FAMILY PIZZA DAY ORDERS AND PAYMENT DUE

•   JUNE 4th (TUES) - PICTURE PICK UP

•   JUNE 4th (TUES) - FAMILY PIZZA DAY

•   JUNE 6th (THURS) - PLAYOFFS START 

•   JUNE 22 (SAT) - DAY OF CHAMPIONS (RAIN DATE JUNE 23RD SUNDAY)

D vs B C vs E

MARK YOUR CALENDAR FOR IMPORTANT DATES 2019

June 22 - Sat  Day of 

Champions (10am start)   

Rain Date Sun June 23rd

Consolation Final

Playoff Place 3  

vs 

Playoff Place 4 

Consolation Final

Playoff Place 5  

vs 

Playoff Place 6 

Championship Final

Playoff Place 1 

vs 

Playoff Place 2 

Division:_________________________________________Team:___________________________

June 15 - Sat Playoffs B vs E A vs C D vs F

June 19 - Tues Playoffs C vs D

May 25 - Sat B vs D E vs C A vs F

F vs B A vs E

June 4 - Tues B vs F E vs A D vs C

June 6 - THURSDAY Playoffs B vs C E vs F A vs D

June 8 - Sat Playoffs F vs A

May 7 - Tues C vs E F vs A D vs B

May 21 - Tues F vs E D vs A C vs B

May 11 - Sat B vs A E vs D F vs C

Date
Tues/Thurs - 5:30pm Tues/Thurs - 7:00pm Tues/Thurs - 7:00pm

Sat - 9:00am Sat - 9:00am Sat - 10:30am

May 4 - Sat A vs D B vs C E vs F

Coach:___________________________________Phone:__________________________

Coach:___________________________________Phone:__________________________

June 11 - Tues Playoffs E vs D F vs C B vs A

June 1 - Sat C vs A F vs D E vs B

May 28 - Tues C vs F A vs B D vs E

May 16 - THURSDAY A vs E C vs D F vs B

May 14 - Tues D vs F B vs E A vs C

STONEY POINT SOCCER CLUB - HOUSE LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2019

JUNIOR 2019

Junior Field #6 Field #7 Field #6


